

ITEM NO.30

COURT NO.6

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.....IN Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).11497/2006

STATE OF A.P. AND ORS..

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RACHAMALLA BUGGANNA (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution, c/delay in filing substitution
appln. and office report)

Date: 25/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Nirada Das, Adv.
for Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, list after two weeks.
In the meanwhile, the learned counsel for the
petitioner shall seek instructions in the matter.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master